
Summer Hours effective May 23–August 24
Heilman Dining Center Tyler’s Passport Cafe Eight-Fifteen ETC

Monday-Friday
B: 7–9 am
L: 11 am–1:30 pm
D: 5–6:30 pm

7:30 am–2:30 pm 8 am–3 pm 8:30 am–3:30 pm 8 am–8 pm

Saturday-Sunday BR: 11 am–2 pm
D: 5–6:30 pm CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED 11 am–6 pm

SUMMER 2024

 Dean’s Den, Organic Krush, Lou’s Cafe, and The Cellar are closed for the summer.

Special Hours for Holidays and Events
Heilman Dining Center Tyler’s Passport Cafe Eight-Fifteen ETC

Mon.-Fri., May 13-17 CLOSED 7 am - 6:30 pm 8 am–3 pm 8:30 am–3:30 pm 8 am–8 pm
Sat.-Sun., May 18-19 CLOSED 11 am - 6:30 pm CLOSED CLOSED 11 am–6 pm
Mon.-Wed., May 20-22 CLOSED 7 am - 6:30 pm 8 am–3 pm 8:30 am–3:30 pm 8 am–8 pm
Mon., May 27
Memorial Day CLOSED 11 am–7 pm CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED

Sat.-Sun., Jun. 8-9
Reunion Weekend

SB: 8:30–10 am
L: 11 am–2 pm
D: 5–6:30 pm

CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED 11 am–6 pm

Fri., Jun. 14
Special Olympics 
Menu*

B: 7–9 am
L: 11 am–1:30 pm
*D: 4:30–7 pm

7:30 am–2:30 pm 8 am–3 pm 8:30 am–3:30 pm 8 am–8 pm

Sat., Jun. 15
Special Olympics 
Menu*

*B: 6–8 am
L: 11 am–1:30 pm
*D: 4:30–7 pm

7:30 am–2:30 pm CLOSED 8:30 am–3:30 pm 11 am–6 pm

Sun., Jun. 16
Special Olympics 
Menu*

*B: 7–9 am
L: 11 am–1:30 pm
D: 5–6:30 pm

CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED 11 am–6 pm

Wed., Jun. 19
Juneteenth

B: 7–9 am
L: 11 am–1:30 pm
D: 5–6:30 pm

CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED

Thu., Jul. 4
Independence Day

B: 7–9 am
L: 11 am–1:30 pm
D: 5–6:30 pm

CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED


